






































































































































UNALTERABLE OVER TIME:
Colour and brightness does not change over time.

STAIN, DETERGENT AND SCRATCH RESISTANT:
Resistant to chemicals: it is non-porous and resistant to acids.

HIGH BREAKING LOAD STRENGTH:
Resistant to loads, compression and bending.

EASY TO HANDLE AND TO MAINTAIN:
Doesn't require special water proo�ng treatments after installation.

CONSISTENCY OF SURFACE IN SUBSEQUENT PRODUCT RUNS:
Shades and graphics remain the same and are completely reproducible 
in every subsequent production run.

THE EXCELLENCE OF PORCELAIN STONEWARE:
The expressive aesthetics of large slabs combined with the properties 
and advantages of Vitri�ed stoneware in 9mm thickness, offering the 
same technical performance as more traditional formats, actually 
surpassing those of the natural material.

MORE IMPACT FOR INTERIOR & ARCHITECTURE:
In�nity Slab dictates the elegant and residential spaces where luxury and 
contemporary design meet. Perfect for creating �oors and walls of 
tremendous impact in prestigious hospitality venues, in wiliness areas 
and in dining areas.

MAJESTIC SPLENDOUR:
The In�nity Slab 120x240mm, 120x120mm and 80x160mm Vitri�ed 
stoneware sizes make INFINITY SLAB a veritable furnishing and design 
element. The large slabs can be combined with the other marble effect 
surfaces of Ours  for elegant chromatic compositions

AS FLOOR TILES FOR CONTINUOUS SURFACES WITH ALL THE GUARANTEED SAFETY THAT OF 9mm THICKNESS PROVIDES.

AS WALL TILES TO DRESS PRESTIGIOUS SPACES AND SCENIC WALLS WITH A SINGLE SLAB AND VERTICAL INSTALLATION.

AS FOR OUTDOORS FOR VENTILATES FACADES THAT ARE LARGE AND ENDURING.

AS DESIGN APPLICATIONS AS A BACKSPLASH, KITCHEN TOPS, COUNTER TOPS AND SPECTACULAR EXPANSES.

POWERFUL BEAUTY:
Large vitri�ed stoneware slabs that reinterpret the luxury of marble can 
be used outdoors in extensive ventilated facades for total continuity 
with the indoor spaces, or for outdoor commercial spaces of the utmost 
visual impact.

SEDUCTIVE DESIGN:
The myriad of advantages of vitri�ed stoneware include resistance to 
slipping, resistance to stains and detergents, the visual potential of the 
large 120x240mm, 120x120mm and 80x160mm sizes and the precious 
look of marble, for contemporary spaces of tremendous aesthetic 
seduction.

MARVELLOUS MASTERPIECE:
The large size marble-inspired vitri�ed stoneware slabs reinterpret a 
selection of prestigious natural marble with absolute �delity, creating 
planning harmony with the Marvel decor for residential and commercial 
ambiences of strong character.

EXCELLENT PRIVILEGE:
Veining and natural shading lend character to wide expanse of marble 
effect porcelain stoneware surfaces of high graphic variability and 
realistic aesthetics rich in detail. The honed surface exudes the 
luminosity and unevenness of the matter of inspiration, making �oors, 
panels and expenses polished and mirror-like. 

PACKING DETAILS

Sr. No. Size Thickness
(approx*) Pieces / Box Area / Box Packing(approx*)

1 80x160cm 9 to 9.5 mm 2 pcs. 27.55 sq. ft.2.56 sq. mtr. Box

REGULATORY PROPERTIES

 Deviation in length & width

 Deviation in thickness

 Straightness in side

 Rectangularity

 Surface flatness

 Color difference

 Glossiness

SURFACE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

 Water absorption

 Apparent density

MASSIVE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

 Modulus of rupture

 Breaking strength

 Impact resistance

SURFACE MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

 Surface abrasion resistance

 MOH’s hardness

THERMO HYDROMETRIC PROPERTIES

 Frost resistance

 Thermal shock resistance

 Moisture expansion

 Thermal expansion (COE)

 Crazing resistance

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

 Chemical resistance

 Stain resistance

SAFETY PROPERTIES

 Slip resistance

 Fire resistance

 Lead & Cadmium given off by glazed tiles

CHARACTERISTICS MEAN VALUE OF 
CRUSO PGVT

STANDARD AS PER
ISO-13006/EN14411

GROUP BIA
MEAN VALUE OF 

CRUSO GVT TEST METHOD

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

±0.5 %

±5.0 %

±0.5 %

±0.6 %

±0.5 %

Unaltered

As per mfg.

< 0.50 %

> 2.0 g/cc

Min. 35 N/mm�

Min. 1300 N

As per mfg.

As per mfg

As per mfg

No damage

No damage

Nil

-6Max. 9.0x10

As per mfg.

No damage

Resistant

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

As per mfg.

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-2

ISO-10545-16

GLOSSOMETER

ISO-10545-3

DIN 51082

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-4

ISO-10545-5

ISO-10545-7

EN 101

ISO-10545-12

ISO-10545-9

ISO-10545-10

ISO-10545-8

ISO-10545-11

ISO-10545-13

ISO-10545-14

ISO-10545-17

N. A.

ISO-10545-15

±0.1 %

±4.0 %

±0.1 %

±0.1 %

±0.2 %

No change

Min. 4%

< 0.05 %

> 2.10 g/cc

Min. 40 N/mm�

Min. 2000 N

Min. 0.55

Min. Class-4

Min. 5

No damage

No damage

Nil

-6Max. 6.5x10

Min. 10 Cycle

No damage

Resistant

> 0.40

Fireproof

Doesn't yield Pb & Cd

±0.1 %

±4.0 %

±0.1 %

±0.1 %

±0.2 %

No change

Min. 90%

< 0.05 %

> 2.10 g/cc

Min. 40 N/mm�

Min. 2000 N

Min. 0.55

Min. Class-3

Min. 4

No damage

No damage

Nil

-6Max. 6.5x10

Min. 10 Cycle

No damage

Resistant

> 0.40

Fireproof

Doesn't yield Pb & Cd

EXCLUSIVE FEATURES OF CRUSO TILES

 METAL A-FRAME WOODEN CRATES 

PACKING
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